

**Mat 27 of 2019**  
**R- 181 of 19**

**Order No 25 dated 09.02.24**

This day is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the parties file haziras. Issues are framed and kept in separate sheet.

Fix 26.04.2024 for PH.

2<sup>nd</sup> Addl Dist Judge  
Sealdah